Other Positions Held

Position

Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Associate Planner

Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Associate Planner

Planner Il

Associate Planner

Associate Planner

Senior Planner

Planner Il

Planner |

Associate Planner

Planner |

Planner |

Planner |

Special District

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Department

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Total Wages

$103,594

$102,818

$99,500

$93,821

$91,755

$91,370

$84,776

$80,263

$80,068

$77,816

$75,948

$75,176

$63,252

$61,783

$61,495

$55,834

$40,937

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$33,726

$33,870

$23,357

$24,811

$30,469

$42,263

$28,710

$27,532

$38,862

$18,525

$12,263

$26,226

$10,042

$22,887

$15,835

$24,745

$11,592



Senior Planner

Planner |

Planner Il

Student Intern

Planner |

Student Intern

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Sacramento Area Council of
Governments

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

$31,953

$20,599

$17,137

$10,809

$9,621

$2,218

$6,875

$2,282

$1,920

$0

$2,336

$0



