Position O	ther Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Planner		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$103,594	\$33,726
Senior Planner		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$102,818	\$33,870
Associate Planner		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$99,500	\$23,357
Senior Planner		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$93,821	\$24,811
Senior Planner		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$91,755	\$30,469
Senior Planner		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$91,370	\$42,263
Associate Planner		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$84,776	\$28,710
Planner II		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$80,263	\$27,532
Associate Planner		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$80,068	\$38,862
Associate Planner		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$77,816	\$18,525
Senior Planner		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$75,948	\$12,263
Planner II		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$75,176	\$26,226
Planner I		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$63,252	\$10,042
Associate Planner		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$61,783	\$22,887
Planner I		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$61,495	\$15,835
Planner I		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$55,834	\$24,745
Planner I		Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$40,937	\$11,592

Senior Planner	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$31,953	\$6,875
Planner I	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$20,599	\$2,282
Planner II	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$17,137	\$1,920
Student Intern	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$10,809	\$0
Planner I	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$9,621	\$2,336
Student Intern	Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Planning	\$2,218	\$0